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The Internet s 2 consplracy
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One where we know the conéplrators
And have the “minutes”
From before it started
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How has the Internet evolved?
How to “coordinate” better?
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Data and Objectives

Measure
success/effectiveness
in the standards
process

Relevance of
different
communication
modalities

ldentify successful
protocols

Publications:
RFC, Drafts
and edits

Measure progress in
the standards
process

Improving IETF
Diversity

Mailing:
Mail-lists &
emails

Identify phases in
protocol
development

Cross-WG/area
review effectiveness

Identify
individuals/groups/areas
that help/hinder the

process
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Preliminary analysis: trends in RFCs production

Do RFC publications
reflect the underlying
Internet ecosystem?

Publications:
RFC, Drafts
and edits

Is it increasingly
harder to publish an
RFC?



RFCs reflect the underlying ecosystem
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Evolution: from research
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Evolution: to industry

RFC publications by industrial organisations
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Competition for talent (RFC authors)
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Is publishing an RFC becoming harder?



RFCs involve more...
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RFCs are longer
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More days from
draft to RFC
publication

|

25th-75th percentile

Median

- 2019
- 2018
- 2017
- 2016
- 2015
- 2014
- 2013
- 2012
- 2011
- 2010
- 2009
- 2008
- 2007
- 2006
- 2005
- 2004
- 2003
- 2002
- 2001
- 2000

oo w0 = ™

1600 -
1400 A
1200 A
1000 A

uoiedqnd D4y 03 Yeuq 1sd14 wody sheq

RFCs take longer (to be published)

T T T T
= o o = o
- o - =

16

Publication Year



Is it harder to publish an RFC and why?
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Preliminary analysis: trends in RFCs production

Email trends WG activity

Mailing:
Mail-lists &
emails

Demographics Topics



Datatracker users are responsible for most emails

Percentage of emails
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Is the IETF growing?
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Is the IETF aging?
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Elders and newbies are most active

Heatmap: Email volume distribution by age in any given year
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Elders and newbies are most active

Heatmap: Email volume distribution by age in any given year
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Mailing activity reflect RFC production by WGs

# of emails mentioning a draft/RFC published by a WG
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Recent decrease of draft submissions

Draft submissions
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Topic similarity (of the emails) across WGs
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Topic similarity (of the emails) within areas
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Open questions

How can we improve the standards process?
Is diversity an issue?
What is the relevance of affiliation
How to keep participants? An ossified or a dynamic forum?
Enough cross area collaboration?
What makes a successful WG?
How does the IETF stay ahead of the game?
Covid impact

Are there other IETF datasets
E.g., historic mail-list subscriber)?

How can these finding be communicated?
E.g., what tooling would be useful
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What other aspects/problems
we should be looking at?

l.castro@gmul.ac.uk
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